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TOURING ARTIST ROSTER
AS OF APRIL 1, 2022

ROSTER NAME

(CLICK FOR DIRECTORY PROFILE) PRIMARY CONTACT CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS

Airi Yoshioka

Alan Blackman

Alex and Olmsted

Alif Laila

Andrei Kushnir

Ann Street Trio

Arianna Ross of Story Tapestries
Atlantic Guitar Quartet

Back Porch Blues

Ballet Theatre of Maryland
Baltimore Choral Arts Society
Baltimore Symphony Orchestra
Barry Louis Polisar

Beijing Guitar Duo

Billy Price Charm City Rhythm Band
Candice Mowbray

Airi Novacek

Alan Blackman

Sarah Olmsted Thomas
Alif Laila

Andrei Kushnir

Erik Franklin

Arianna Ross

Zoe Stewart

Eric Selby

Alexander Collen

Julia Malecki

Allison Burr-Livingstone
Barry Louis Polisar
Meng Su

Billy Price

Candice Mowbray

Candy Campbell - An Evening With Florence Nightingale: The Reluc Candace A Campbell

Carl Grubbs

Carolyn Black-Sotir and American Music Theatre Artists (AMTA)

Cathy Fink & Marcy Marxer
Chao Tian

Charles "Rahmat" Woods
Charm City Junction

Chris Urquiaga
Christopher Dwyer
ClancyWorks Dance Company

Dan + Claudia Zanes

Diane Macklin

Donney Rose

DuPont Brass

Ensemble Lafayette

Footworks Percussive Dance Ensemble
FOUR SEASONS DANCERS INC

Full Circle Dance Company

Gerdan

Halley Shoenberg

Happenstance Theater

Happy Theater

Janice B. & The Healing Flame Collective

Jay Armsworthy & Eastern Tradition
John Novacek

Joshua Espinoza Trio
Judith Ingolfsson

Carl Grubbs
Carolyn Black-Sotir
Cathy Fink

Chao Tian

Charles Woods
Brad Kolodner

John Christopher Urquiaga

Chris Dwyer

Adrienne Clancy
Claudia Zanes

Diane Macklin

Donney Rose

Brent Gossett

Rebecca Anstine Smith
Marsha Searle
Michael Jones
Elizabeth Pelton
Solomia Gorokhivska
Halley Shoenberg
Sabrina Mandell
Natasha Mirny

Janice Buerkli

Jay Armsworthy

John Novacek

Joshua Espinoza

Duo Ingolfsson-Stoupel

airiyoshioka@gmail.com
iplayjazzpiano@hotmail.com
olmsted.sarah@gmail.com
music@aliflailasitar.com
andreikushnir@gmail.com
erikdfranklin@gmail.com
arianna@storytapestries.org
atlanticgg@gmail.com
selbygroove@gmail.com
amcollen@gmail.com
julia@baltimorechoralarts.org
ablivingstone@bsomusic.org
barrylou@barrylou.com
mengsu@me.com
billyprice@mac.com
candicemowbray@gmail.com
candy@candycampbell.com
vzeeetIn@verizon.net
cblacksotir@comcast.net
cfink@mindspring.com
tinabesten@gmail.com
rahmatshabazz@hotmail.com
bradkolodner@gmail.com
urquiaga8@gmail.com
dwyer.pgshakes@gmail.com
grants@clancyworks.org
claudia@danandclaudia.com
lunarmac@yahoo.com
donney.rose@gmail.com
dupontbrass@gmail.com
rasmith55@gmail.com
office@footworks.org
4seasonsdancers@gmail.com
fullcircledanceco@gmail.com
gerdanmusic@gmail.com
halleyshoenberg@hotmail.com

happenstancetheater@gmail.com

nmirny@gmail.com
janicebmusic@gmail.com
jaychellel@verizon.net
novacekjohn@aol.com
joshua.espinoza@gmail.com
judithingolfsson@me.com


https://msac.org/directory/artists/airi-yoshioka
https://msac.org/directory/artists/alan-blackman
https://msac.org/directory/artists/alex-and-olmsted-original-puppet-works-puppetry-theater
https://msac.org/directory/artists/andrei-kushnir
https://msac.org/directory/artists/ann-street-trio
https://msac.org/directory/artists/arianna-ross
https://msac.org/directory/artists/atlantic-guitar-quartet
https://msac.org/directory/organizations/ballet-theatre-maryland
https://msac.org/directory/organizations/baltimore-choral-arts-society-inc
https://msac.org/directory/organizations/baltimore-symphony-orchestra
https://msac.org/directory/artists/barry-louis-polisar
https://msac.org/directory/artists/candice-mowbray
https://msac.org/directory/artists/candy-campbell
https://msac.org/directory/artists/carolyn-black-sotir-dma
https://msac.org/directory/artists/cathy-fink-marcy-marxer
https://msac.org/directory/artists/chao-tian
https://msac.org/directory/organizations/clancyworks-dance-company
https://msac.org/directory/artists/dan-claudia-zanes
https://msac.org/directory/artists/donney-rose
https://msac.org/directory/artists/dupont-brass
https://msac.org/directory/artists/ensemble-lafayette
https://msac.org/directory/organizations/footworks-percussive-dance-ensemble
https://msac.org/directory/artists/full-circle-dance-company
https://msac.org/directory/artists/gerdan
https://msac.org/directory/artists/halley-shoenberg
https://msac.org/directory/organizations/happenstance-theater
https://msac.org/directory/artists/janice-b-healing-flame-collective
https://msac.org/directory/artists/joshua-espinoza-trio

Ken & Brad Kolodner

Kiti Gartner

Laura Byrne

Lux Choir

Lyrica Classic

MAD Dance

Madeleine Jansen

Marc Nobleman

Mark Edwards

Meng Su

Michael Joseph Harris

National Philharmonic Chamber Players
National Players

New Orchestra of Washington (NOW)
Noa Baum

OCEAN Celtic Quartet

Peabody Ragtime Ensemble
Peacherine Ragtime Society Orchestra
Poetry X Hunger

Ronny Smith

Russell Kirk

Seth Kibel & The Kleztet

Silk Road Dance Company

Silly Goose & Val Smalkin

Simone Baron & Arco Belo

Slim Harrison - Sunnyland Music
SOLE Defined

Stephen Philip Harvey

Steven Gellman

Sue Slagle (SUE-C)

Sweet Adelines International - Harbor City Music Company
The Eric Byrd Trio

The Experience Band & Show

The High and Wides

The Honey Dewdrops

The Lovejoy Group

Todd Marcus Jazz Orchestra, Quintet, Quartet, Trio, & Duo
TolumiDE

Vincent Thomas/VTDance

Westminster Ringers, Inc.

Wordsmith (NU Revolution Entertainment)

Brad Kolodner

Kiti Gartner & the Drifting Valentines

Laura Byrne
Robby Napoli
Yulia Petrachuk
Kitty Clark
Madeleine Jansen
Marc Nobleman
Mark Edwards
Meng Su

Michael Joseph Harris
Jim Kelly

Michael Mercier
Jessica Powell Eig
Noa Baum
Jennifer Cutting
Edward Goldstein
Andrew Greene
Hiram Larew
Ronny Smith
Russell Kirk

Seth Kibel

Laurel Victoria Gray
Valerie Smalkin
Simone Baron
Jeffrey Harrison
Ryan Johnson
Stephen Harvey
Steven Gellman
Sue Slagle

Cathy Schuman
Eric Byrd

Alisha Madden
Marc Dykeman
Kagey Parrish
Karen Lovejoy
Todd Marcus
Tolulope Yeboah
Vincent Thomas
Debbie Henning
Anthony Parker

bradkolodner@gmail.com
kitigartner@gmail.com
laurabyrnemusic@gmail.com
robby@choirlux.com
info@lyricaclassic.org
kitclark.moves@gmail.com
maddi.jansen@gmail.com
mtnobleman@gmail.com
M@markedwardsguitar.com
mengsu@me.com
mjhmusic@gmail.com
jim@nationalphilharmonic.org
mmercier@olneytheatre.org
jessica@neworchestraofwashington.org
noakrbaum@gmail.com
jeut@comcast.net
music@comcast.net
info@peacherineragtime.com
hlarew@gmail.com
gsmiron50@gmail.com
russellkirkl@gmail.com
seth.kibel@gmail.com
silkroaddance@aol.com
val@sillygooseandval.com
musicistablu@gmail.com
sunnyland@erols.com
soledefined@gmail.com
me@stephenpharvey.com
hiddenpoetmusic@gmail.com
sue.c.net@gmail.com
clschuman@gmail.com
eric@ericbyrdtrio.com
TheExperienceBandBooking@gmail.com
thehighandwides@gmail.com
thehoneydewdrops@gmail.com
thelovejoygroup@yahoo.com
toddRmarcus@gmail.com
tolumide@gmail.com
vincent.thomas@vtdance.org
WRManagingDirector@gmail.com
wordsmith@nurevcamp.com


https://msac.org/directory/artists/kiti-gartner-drifting-valentines
https://msac.org/directory/organizations/lyrica-classic-entertainment-inc
https://msac.org/directory/artists/madeleine-jansen
https://msac.org/directory/artists/mark-edwards-guitarist
https://msac.org/directory/artists/meng-su
https://msac.org/directory/artists/michael-joseph-harris
https://msac.org/directory/artists/national-players
https://msac.org/directory/artists/noa-baum
https://msac.org/directory/artists/peacherine-ragtime-society-orchestra
https://msac.org/directory/artists/ronny-smith
https://msac.org/directory/artists/russell-kirk
https://msac.org/directory/artists/silk-road-dance-company
https://msac.org/directory/artists/sole-defined
https://msac.org/directory/artists/stephen-philip-harvey
https://msac.org/directory/artists/steven-gellman
https://msac.org/directory/artists/eric-byrd-trio-0
https://msac.org/directory/artists/experience-band-show
https://msac.org/directory/artists/honey-dewdrops
https://msac.org/directory/artists/tolumide

